Click here for more information:
elandcables.com I N2XS(F)2Y XLPE HOPE 8.7 /15 (17.5) kV Cable
N2XS(F)2Y XLPE HDPE 8.7/15 (17.5) kV Cable
Eland Product Group: M9E
APPLICATION
Medium Voltage HOPE power distribution cable with particular
application in wind energy installations. Longitudinally sealed
cables for aid protection against water ingress.

Science Based Targets initiative and we're a signatory to the United Nations Global
Compact Sustainable Development Goals.
Learn more about embodied carbon and our carbon emissions reduction actions,
our comprehensive recycling services, and wider ESG activities for sustainable
operations at: www.elandcables.com/company/about-us/esg-sustainability
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. NOMINAL NOMINAL INSULATION
OF CROSS DIAMETER OF mm
CORES SECTIONAL CONDUCTOR
AREA mm
mm'
Nominal Nominal
thickness diameter over
M9E15KV01035 1 35 7.0 4.5 17.2
M9E15KV01050 1 50 8.25 4.5 18.5
M9E 15KVO 1 070 1 70 9.6 I 4.5 19.8
M9E15KV01095 1 95 11.5 4.5 21.7
M9E15KV01120 1 120 I 12.9 I 4.5 23.1
M9E15KV01150 1 150 14.5 4.5 24.7
M9E15KV01185 1 185 I 16.0 I 4.5 26.2
M9E 15KVO 1240 1 240 18.5 4.5 28.7
M9E15KV01300 1 300 20.5 I 4.5 30.7
M9E15KV01400 1 400 23.5 4.5 33.7
M9E15KV01500 1 500 26.5 I 4.5 37.2
M9E15KV01630 1 630 30.3 4.5 41.3
M9E15KV01800 1 800 34.6 4.5 46.0
M9E15KV011000 1000 38.2 4.5 49.6
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com I N2XS(F)2Y XLPE HOPE 8.7 /15 (17.5) kV Cable
METALLIC SCREEN NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM MINIMUM
OUTER WEIGHT PULLING BENDING